GENERAL OVERVIEW
Nova’s Jupiter-Series Solid-State Frequency Converters are high-reliability power sources
specifically designed for demanding commercial, heavy industrial, and military applications.
They can be built to meet MIL-STD-810, MIL-S-901, MIL-STD-461, and other standards
optionally. These models utilize state of the art technology and the most durable
components, offering maximum field-proven reliability for severe environment and high
reliability applications. Single-phase input and/or output models are available upon request.
• Military: HMMWV, UAV, Shipboard, Submarine, Aircraft, Mobile Power Units, and Tactical

LED, LCD, Audible Alarm Yes
Remote Control and
Communication Interface Choices
Dry Contact, RS-232, RS-485 (Optional,) UPScan Monitoring 1~ 99 Units Simultaneously (Optional,)
Netagent (Optional,) MODBUS (Optional,)
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA  •  (201) 385-0500  •   novaelectric.com  •  info@novaelectric.com
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
50 HZ MODEL KVA KW IN (VAC) OUT (VAC) SIZE IN.
(HxWxD)
WEIGHT
(KG)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
JFC10K3/5-120/208-220/380 10 8 120/208 220/380 63 x 22 x 31.5 290 638
JFC20K3/5-120/208-220/380 20 16 120/208 220/380 63 x 22 x 31.5 330 726
JFC30K3/5-120/208-220/380 30 24 120/208 220/380 63 x 22 x 31.5 480 1056
JFC40K3/5-120/208-220/380 40 32 120/208 220/380 63 x 22 x 31.5 560 1232
JFC50K3/5-120/208-220/380 50 40 120/208 220/380 63 x 22 x 31.5 650 1430
JFC60K3/5-120/208-220/380 60 48 120/208 220/380 63 x 22 x 31.5 780 1716
JFC80K3/5-120/208-220/380 80 64 120/208 220/380 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 920 2024
JFC100K3/5-120/208-220/380 100 80 120/208 220/380 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 1050 2310
JFC120K3/5-120/208-220/380 120 96 120/208 220/380 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 1300 2826
JFC160K3/5-120/208-220/380 160 128 120/208 220/380 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 1600 3520
JFC200K3/5-277/480-220/380 200 160 277/480 220/380 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 2700 5940
JFC240K3/5-277/480-220/380 240 192 277/480 220/380 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 2900 6380
JFC300K3/5-277/480-220/380 300 240 277/480 220/380 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 3200 7040
JFC320K3/5-277/480-220/380 320 256 277/480 220/380 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 3300 7260
JFC450K3/5-277/480-220/380 450 360 277/480 220/380 63 x 130 x 31.5 5100 11385
JFC600K3/5-277/480-220/380 600 480 277/480 220/380 75 x 154 x 39.5 5886 12950
60 HZ MODEL KVA KW IN (VAC) OUT (VAC) SIZE IN.
(HxWxD)
WEIGHT
(KG)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
JFC10K3/6-220/380-120/208 10 8 220/380 120/208 63 x 22 x 31.5 270 590
JFC20K3/6-220/380-120/208 20 16 220/380 120/208 63 x 22 x 31.5 300 660
JFC30K3/6-220/380-120/208 30 24 220/380 120/208 63 x 22 x 31.5 400 880
JFC40K3/6-220/380-120/208 40 32 220/380 120/208 63 x 22 x 31.5 400 880
JFC50K3/6-220/380-120/208 50 40 220/380 120/208 63 x 22 x 31.5 550 1210
JFC60K3/6-220/380-120/208 60 48 220/380 120/208 63 x 22 x 31.5 680 1495
JFC80K3/6-220/380-120/208 80 64 220/380 120/208 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 820 1800
JFC100K3/6-220/380-120/208 100 80 220/380 120/208 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 950 2090
JFC120K3/6-220/380-120/208 120 96 220/380 120/208 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 1180 2596
JFC160K3/6-220/380-120/208 160 128 220/380 120/208 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 1450 3190
JFC200K3/6-220/380-277/480 200 160 220/380 277/480 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 2500 5500
JFC240K3/6-220/380-277/480 240 192 220/380 277/480 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 2700 5940
JFC300K3/6-220/380-277/480 300 240 220/380 277/480 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 3000 6600
JFC320K3/6-220/380-277/480 320 256 220/380 277/480 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 3100 6800
JFC450K3/6-220/380-277/480 450 360 220/380 277/480 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 4500 9900
JFC600K3/6-220/380-277/480 600 480 220/380 277/480 75 x 154 x 39.5 5000 11000
PARTIAL 50 HZ THREE-PHASE OUTPUT MODEL SELECTION -
SINGLE-PHASE INPUT AND / OR OUTPUT AVAILABLE OPTIONALLY ON SELECT MODELS
PARTIAL 60 HZ THREE-PHASE OUTPUT MODEL SELECTION -
SINGLE-PHASE INPUT AND / OR OUTPUT AVAILABLE OPTIONALLY ON SELECT MODELS
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
Other voltages available include 230/400 VAC, 220 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 240 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 380 VAC Three-Phase Delta,
440 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 480 VAC Three-Phase Delta, and others – please consult factory for details.
Other voltages available include 230/400 VAC, 220 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 240 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 380 VAC Three-Phase Delta,
440 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 480 VAC Three-Phase Delta, and others – please consult factory for details.
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA  •  (201) 385-0500  •   novaelectric.com  •  info@novaelectric.com
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
PARTIAL 400 HZ THREE-PHASE OUTPUT MODEL SELECTION -
SINGLE-PHASE INPUT AND / OR OUTPUT AVAILABLE OPTIONALLY ON SELECT MODELS
400 HZ MODEL KVA KW IN (VAC) OUT (VAC) SIZE IN.
(HxWxD)
WEIGHT
(KG)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
JFC10K3/4-120/208-115/200 10 8 120/208 115/200 63 x 22 x 31.5 270 590
JFC20K3/4-120/208-115/200 20 16 120/208 115/200 63 x 22 x 31.5 310 680
JFC30K3/4-120/208-115/200 30 24 120/208 115/200 63 x 22 x 31.5 460 1010
JFC40K3/4-120/208-115/200 40 32 120/208 115/200 63 x 22 x 31.5 550 1170
JFC50K3/4-120/208-115/200 50 40 120/208 115/200 63 x 22 x 31.5 620 1360
JFC60K3/4-120/208-115/200 60 48 120/208 115/200 63 x 22 x 31.5 730 1605
JFC80K3/4-120/208-115/200 80 64 120/208 115/200 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 870 1910
JFC100K3/4-120/208-115/200 100 80 120/208 115/200 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 1100 2200
JFC120K3/4-120/208-115/200 120 96 120/208 115/200 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 1220 2680
JFC160K3/4-120/208-115/200 160 128 120/208 115/200 63 x 43.5 x 31.5 1220 2680
JFC200K3/4-277/480-115/200 200 160 277/480 115/200 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 2500 5500
JFC240K3/4-277/480-115/200 240 192 277/480 115/200 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 2700 5940
JFC300K3/4-277/480-115/200 300 240 277/480 115/200 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 3000 6600
JFC320K3/4-277/480-115/200 320 256 277/480 115/200 63 x 87.0 x 31.5 3100 6820
JFC450K3/4-277/480-115/200 450 360 277/480 115/200 63 x 130 x 31.5 4500 9900
JFC600K3/4-277/480-115/200 600 480 277/480 115/200 75 x 154 x 39.5 5000 11000
JFC900K3/4-277/480-115/200 900 720 277/480 115/200 75 x 176 x 39.5 7500 16500
Other voltages available include 230/400 VAC, 220 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 240 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 380 VAC Three-Phase Delta,
 440 VAC Three-Phase Delta, 480 VAC Three-Phase Delta, and others – please consult factory for details.
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA  •  (201) 385-0500  •   novaelectric.com  •  info@novaelectric.com
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
PARTIAL SINGLE-PHASE OUTPUT FREQUENCY CONVERTER MODEL SELECTION
MODEL KVA KW INPUT OUTPUT SIZE IN.
(HxWxD)
WEIGHT
(KG)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
JFC10K50-120-220 10 8 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 220 VAC, 50 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 270 590
JFC10K50-120/208-220 10 8 120/208 VAC, 60 Hz, Three-Phase 220 VAC, 50 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 270 590
JFC10K60-220-120 10 8 220 VAC, 50 Hz, Single-Phase 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 270 590
JFC10K60-220/380-120 10 8 220/380 VAC, 50 Hz, Three-Phase 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 270 590
JFC10K400-120-115 10 8 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 115 VAC, 400 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 270 590
JFC10K400-120/208-115 10 8 120/208 VAC, 60 Hz, Three-Phase 115 VAC, 400 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 270 590
JFC20K50-120-220 20 16 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 220 VAC, 50 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 310 680
JFC20K50-120/208-220 20 16 120/208 VAC, 60 Hz, Three-Phase 220 VAC, 50 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 310 680
JFC20K60-220-120 20 16 220 VAC, 50 Hz, Single-Phase 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 310 680
JFC20K60-220/380-120 20 16 220/380 VAC, 50 Hz, Three-Phase 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 310 680
JFC20K400-120-115 20 16 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 115 VAC, 400 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 310 680
JFC20K400-120/208-115 20 16 120/208 VAC, 60 Hz, Three-Phase 115 VAC, 400 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 310 680
JFC30K50-120-220 30 24 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 220 VAC, 50 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 460 1010
JFC30K50-120/208-220 30 24 120/208 VAC, 60 Hz, Three-Phase 220 VAC, 50 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 460 1010
JFC30K60-220-120 30 24 220 VAC, 50 Hz, Single-Phase 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 460 1010
JFC30K60-220/380-120 30 24 220/380 VAC, 50 Hz, Three-Phase 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 460 1010
JFC30K400-120-115 30 24 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single-Phase 115 VAC, 400 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 460 1010
JFC30K400-120/208-115 30 24 120/208 VAC, 60 Hz, Three-Phase 115 VAC, 400 Hz, Single-Phase 63 x 22 x 31.5 460 1010
TYPICAL DIMENSION DRAWINGS (22” WIDE CABINET)
TYPICAL DIMENSION DRAWINGS (22” WIDE)
JUPITER SERIES FREESTANDING UPS